FIXING_DATE
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.
2025.10.01.

TIME

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

(o) 4
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usbD
ZAR

BUY
213.5394
194.4371

60.775
232.4221

407.093
15.6352
50.9834
380.5912
435.5587
41.5638
97.6827
2.6675
2.1925
32.4098
187.7608
89.1732
74.7856
3.8666
34.4047
250.8676

9.9695

7.7749
323.4394

18.7469

MIDDLE
218.864
199.2693
62.2809
238.1956
417.2373
16.0308
52.2382
389.95
446.3969
42.5926
100.1824
2.7366
2.2469
33.224
192.4824
91.4035
76.6961
3.998
35.2704
257.1381
10.2177
7.97
331.4351
19.222

SELL
224.1922
204.1039
63.7873
243.9719
427.3882
16.4271
53.4929
399.3088
457.2413
43.6217
102.687
2.8059
2.3014
34.0391
197.209
93.6355
78.6103
4.1319
36.1372
263.4137
10.466
8.1653
339.4328
19.6978



